SCHEDULE

// 2022 KANSAS BASEBALL

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION (VENUE) TV TIME (CT)/RESULT
Feb.18 Friday vs. lllinois Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) BTN+ W, 4-2

Feb.19 Saturday vs. lllinois Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) BTN+ W, 121

Feb.20 ... __.Sunday ... _______vslllinois . _( Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) | BIN* LV
Feb. 25 Friday at New Orleans New Orleans, La. (Maestri Field) UNOPrivateers.com L34

Feb. 26 Saturday at New Orleans New Orleans, La. (Maestri Field) UNOPrivateers.com W, 8-2

Feb. 27 Sunday at New Orleans New Orleans, La. (Maestri Field) UNOPrivateers.com L,2-5
March2 Wednesday | MISSOURISTATE | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) .. | Big12NOW onESPN+ | L3122
CAMBRIA COLLEGE CLASSIC

March 4 Friday vs. Michigan State Minneapolis, Minn. (U.S. Bank Stadium) BTN+ L,2-1

March 5 Saturday vs. Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. (U.S. Bank Stadium) BTN+ L,1-8

March6 . Sunday . . vslllinois ] Minneapolis, Minn. (U.S. Bank Stadium) .| BIN+ ) W07
March 8 Tuesday at Charleston Southern Charleston, S.C. (Nielsen Field) ESPN+ W, 7-5

March9 ) Wednesday ______________atCharleston Southern ________( Charleston, S.C. (NielsenField) ... | ESPN+ Wl
FIRST PITCH INVITATIONAL

March 11 Friday vs. Western Carolina Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field) YouTube L,3-6

March 12 Saturday vs. Cincinnati Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field) YouTube

March 13 Sunday vs. Michigan State Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field) YouTube

March 18 Friday at Indiana State Terre Haute, Ind. (Bob Warn Field) ESPN+

March 19 Saturday at Indiana State Terre Haute, Ind. (Bob Warn Field) ESPN+

March20_ . Sunday ... atindianaState _____________ TerreHaute Ind. (BobWarnField) . | ESPN+ . ..__..Lwonm oo
March23 ) Wednesday _______.______atWichitaState | Wichita, Kan, (Eck Stadium) ] ESPN+ L5700
March 25 Friday at Oklahoma State* Stillwater, Okla. (O’Brate Stadium) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

March 26 Saturday at Oklahoma State* Stillwater, Okla. (O’Brate Stadium) okstate.com 6 p.m.

March27 __Sunday _______________ atOklahomaState* ___ ___Stillwater, Okla. (O'Brate Stadium) _______ ____ okstatecom ______________Tpm.
March30 __  Wednesday ____________ WICHITASTATE | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark). . | Big12ZNOWOnESPN+ _____ 3pm.
April 1 Friday TEXAS TECH* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

April 2 Saturday TEXAS TECH* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 1p.m.

April3__ Sunday TEXASTECH* | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) | Big12NOWoOnESPN+ __ 1pm.
Aprite. ) Wednesday _______.______atMissouri . __( Columbia, Mo. (Taylor Stadium)_ ... _SECNetwork . . pm.
April 8 Friday ILLINOIS STATE Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

April 9 Saturday ILLINOIS STATE Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 2p.m.

April10 __  Sunday ____________ILLINOISSTATE | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) .. | Big12NOWoOnESPN+ __  1pm.
April12 Tuesday ~___ OMAHA | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) | Big12NOW on ESPN+ ¢ 6pm.
April 14 Thursday at Baylor* Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6:30 p.m.

April 15 Friday at Baylor* Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6:30 p.m.

April'e . _Saturday _____________atBaylor® ) Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark). ... Big 12ZNOWONESPN+  _ 12p.m. ..
April 19 Tuesday TEXAS SOUTHERN Kansas City, Kan. (Legends Field) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m

April20 Wednesday ________ TEXASSOUTHERN I Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark). . | Big12NOWOnESPN+ ____ 3pm.
April 22 Friday OKLAHOMA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

April 23 Saturday OKLAHOMA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 2p.m.

April24 _  Sunday __ ___ ___ OKLAHOMA* | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) . | Big12NOWoOnESPN+ __  1pm.
April 26 Tuesday at Air Force Air Force Academy, Colo. (Falcon Field) 4 p.m./3p.m. MT
April27. ) Wednesday . atAirForce _ ______________ AirForce Academy, Colo.(FalconField) . . 2pm/lpmMT__
April 29 Friday WEST VIRGINIA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m

April 30 Saturday WEST VIRGINIA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 2p.m.

Mayl __ _Sunday __ WESTVIRGINIA* | Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) | Big12NOWoOnESPN+ __  1pm.
May4 ) Wednesday ... __atOmaha . ( Omaha, Neb. (Tal Anderson Field) . . 6pm.
May 6 Friday at Kansas State* Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

May 7 Saturday at Kansas State* Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 4p.m.

May8 . __.Sunday . atKansasState* | Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) | Big12ZNOWoONESPN+ ____ Tpm.
May 13 Friday TCU* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 6 p.m.

May 14 Saturday TCU* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) Big 12 NOW on ESPN+ 2p.m.

Mayls __ Sunday . Tewr ] Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) . | Big 12ZNOW onESPN+ _  : 2pm.
May17 Tuesday I MISSOQURI ] Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) . | Big12NOW onESPN+ ¢ 6pm.
May 19 Thursday at Texas* Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) Longhorn Network 6:30 p.m.

May 20 Friday at Texas™ Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) Longhorn Network 6:30 p.m.

May2l ¢ Saturday at Texas* Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) Longhorn Network 2:30 p.m.

*Big 12 Conference game. Home games in ALL CAPS and BOLD.

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

May25-29 ) Wednesday-Sunday .. TBD ... Adington, Texas(GlobeLifeField) ..
NCAA REGIONAL

June3-6 | Friday-Monday . TBD . CaMIDUS SIS
NCAA SUPER REGIONAL

June10-13 ] Friday-Monday ... TBD . . CaMIDUS SIS
NCAA COLLEGE WORLD SERIES

June 16-27 Thursday-Monday TBD Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park)
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